
From: Robert Daniels <RDaniels@Venicegov.com>  
Sent: Friday, May 03, 2019 4:48 PM 
To: Lori Stelzer <LStelzer@Venicegov.com> 
Cc: Robert Daniels <RDaniels@Venicegov.com>; John Holic <JHolic@Venicegov.com>; Edward Lavallee 
<ELavallee@Venicegov.com>; Kelly Fernandez - Persson & Cohen <kfernandez@swflgovlaw.com> 
Subject: Agenda Request 

 

Please place this Workshop on our next agenda for approval to attend 

Get Outlook for iOS 

  

 
From: The Argus Foundation <administration@argusfoundation.org> 
Sent: Wednesday, May 1, 2019 9:02 AM 
To: Robert Daniels 
Subject: The Argus Foundation - Upcoming Events!  
  

 

       

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

We apply business leadership to important community issues. 

 

 

Visit Our Website 
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Register for our events today! 

See all events here. 

 

  

 

 

 

Joint Meeting with  

Gulf Coast Builders Exchange  

Meet the Minds:  

The James Madison Institute - 

 

Assessing the Effects of Local Impact 

Fees and Land-use Regulations on Workforce Housing in Florida 

 

Thursday, May 16, 2019 

11:30AM - 1:30PM 

Sarasota Yacht Club 

 

11:30AM  Registration 

Noon        Lunch 

 

Click here for event info. 
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Sip and Savor 

 

Wednesday, May 22, 2019 

5:30PM - 7:30PM 

The Field Club 

 

Wine Tasting and Food Pairing 

 

Click here for event info. 

 

 

 

 

  

Save the Dates for our Future Events! 

 

2019 Stakeholder Golf Tournament 

Monday, October 21, 2019 

 

********* 

New Member/Past President Reception 

Tuesday, October 29, 2019 
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********* 

Lifetime Achievement Awards 

Thursday, November 14, 2019 

 

**************************** 

 

Sponsorships Available! 

Contact Sharlene at Sharlene@argusfoundation.org 

 

 

 

The Argus Foundation | 941-365-4886 | http://argusfoundation.org 

 

 

 

STAY CONNECTED: 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Argus Foundation, 100 Wallace Ave, Suite111, Sarasota, FL 34237 
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SafeUnsubscribe™ rdaniels@venicegov.com  

Sharlene@argusfoundation.org | Update Profile | About our service provider 

Sent by administration@argusfoundation.org in collaboration with 
 

 

Try it free today 
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